Data Sheet
Rev. 1.2 / August 2011
ZLED7020
High Current 40V LED Driver with Internal Switch
ZLED7020
High Current 40V LED Driver with Internal Switch
© 2011 Zentrum Mikroelektronik Dresden AG — Rev. 1.2
All rights reserved. The material contained herein may not be reproduced, adapted, merged, translated, stored, or used without the prior written consent of the copyright owner.

� LED backlighting � General purpose industrial and consumer LED applications
ZLED7x20 Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Product Sales Code  Description Package
ZLED7020-ZI1R ZLED7020 – High Current (1200mA) 40V LED Driver with Internal Switch SOT89-5 (Tape & Reel)
ZLED7320-ZI1R ZLED7320 – High Current (1000mA) 40V LED Driver with Internal Switch DFN-5 (Tape & Reel)
ZLED7520-ZI1R ZLED7520 – High Current (750mA) 40V LED Driver with Internal Switch DFN-5 (Tape & Reel)
ZLED7720-ZI1R ZLED7720 – High Current (350mA) 40V LED Driver with Internal Switch DFN-5 (Tape & Reel)
ZLED7020KIT-D1 ZLED7020-D1 Demo Board, 1 ZLED-PCB8 and 5 ZLED7020 ICs Kit
ZLED-PCB8 Test PCB with one 5W white High Brightness (HB) LED, cascadable to one
multiple LED string
Printed Circuit Board (PCB)
Sales and Further Information www.zmdi.com  LED_Drivers@zmdi.com

the prior written consent of the copyright owner. The information furnished in this publication is subject to changes without notice.
27 of 27
6 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Product Sales Code  Description Package
ZLED7020-ZI1R ZLED7020 – High Current (1200mA) 40V LED Driver with Internal Switch SOT89-5 (Tape & Reel)
ZLED7320-ZI1R ZLED7320 – High Current (1000mA) 40V LED Driver with Internal Switch DFN-5 (Tape & Reel)
ZLED7520-ZI1R ZLED7520 – High Current (750mA) 40V LED Driver with Internal Switch DFN-5 (Tape & Reel)
ZLED7720-ZI1R ZLED7720 – High Current (350mA) 40V LED Driver with Internal Switch DFN-5 (Tape & Reel)
ZLED7020KIT-D1 ZLED7020-D1 Demo Board, 1 ZLED-PCB8 and 5 ZLED7020 ICs Kit
ZLED-PCB8 Test PCB with one 5W white High Brightness (HB) LED, cascadable to one
multiple LED string
Printed Circuit Board (PCB)
ZLED-PCB2 10 unpopulated test PCBs for modular LED string with footprints of 9 common